
PART OF LOT 18 PRICE CREEK
ACRES S/D DESC AS: COMM SE
COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, W

PALMER COREY/PALMER TAYLOR
984 SE ROSSI DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-17-08332-059
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HX HB 50,722

85,792
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0

216,121

1381/0785 3/28/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY & THERESA OSTEN

COREY & TAYLOR PALM

1350/1127 12/18/2017 WD Q I 01 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE EDWARD JEWELL &

LARRY FRANCIS & THE
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40021 M H 0 10/06/2020

40021 M H 0 06/24/2020

2020HX Base Yr

984 SE ROSSI DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,740 115.5000 118.96 206,990 2021 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MANUF 3  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 188,361

1,740 1,740 188,361

BAS= W58 S30 E58 N30$.

BAS

58

30

58

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 700

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 15,620


